S oW N —

S oW N —

THD
THL
2HD
2HL
3HD
3HL
4HD
4HL

B w N —

GYMPIE SHOW RODEO
19/05/2018

OPEN BULL RIDE
Jack McArthur
Malcolm Woodard

No. Of Competitors: 14
SADDLE RIDE

Steve Hay

Nathan Sherlock
Novice: Steve Hay

No. Of Competitors: 6
BAREBACK RIDE

No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 2
ROPE & TIE

Juy Green

Steve Augustin

Juck Byrnes

Clay Gall

Novice: Jack Byrnes
No. Of Competitors: 6
STEER WRESTLING
Martin Carlo

Lachlan 0'Neill

Glenn Lefoe

Braydon Knack

No. Of Competitors: 10
TEAM ROPING

Gene Hingst

Lee Dickinson

Norm Bushell

Steve Augustin
Maddix Lovett

Lee Dickinson

Troy Cavanagh

Cody Granger

No. Of Competitors: 23
OPEN BARREL RACE
Kate Patch

Cheyenne Whitwell
Emi Carlson

Christine Bushell
Novice: Emi Carlson
No. Of Competitors: 29
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1,189.00
792.00

570.00
380.00
12.00

238.00
179.00
119.00
60.00
12.00

272.00
204.00
136.00

68.00

226.00
226.00
170.00
170.00
113.00
113.00

51.25

51.25

386.00
289.00
193.00
96.00
58.00

PTS

16

PTS
17
69

PTS

SEC
11.024
21.175
23.330
24.308

SEC
4.685
4.769
4977
1.147

SEC
1.114

1.832

8.840

13.720

SEC

15.135

15.188

15.217
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OPEN BREAKAWAY ROPING
Tammy Woodall

Megan Clarke

Nicole Cavanagh

Joanne Jones

Novice: Megan Clarke

No. Of Competitors: 17
STEER UNDECORATING
Cheyenne Whitwell

Kristy Murphy

Jodie Aylward

Kylie Siebenhausen

No. Of Competitors: 11
SENIOR BULL RIDE
Dave Mawhinney

Michael Berg

No. Of Competitors: 14
NOVICE BULL RIDE
Breese Flocchini

Lachlan Dark

No. Of Competitors: 16
U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE
Olivia Webb

Britney Stapleton

Emi Carlson

Riley Spring

No. Of Competitors: 29

U18 JUNIOR BREAKAWAY
ROPING

Cody Cavanagh

Matthew Mchugh

No. Of Competitors: 13
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Ty Thomson

Brondon Long

Dan Ruhland

Lachlan Dark

No. Of Competitors: 21
U15 JUNIOR STEER RIDE
Nash Jones

Will Ward

Lachlan Coleman

Lleyton Browne

No. Of Competitors: 218
PODDY RIDE

Dylan Meech

No. Of Competitors: 10
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309.00
232.00
154.00
77.00
34.00

279.00
209.00
140.00

70.00

682.00
454.00

286.00
190.00

118.00
88.00
59.00
30.00

61.00
40.00

122.00
76.50
76.50
30.00

54.00
41.00
27.00

4.00

70.00

SEC
3.747
5.581
5.587
10.638

SEC
1.612
2.489
2.491
2.679

PTS
67
58

PTS
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62

SEC
14.608
14.616
15.827
14.876

SEC
4.021
13.822
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